1st
2nd
3rd
4th
gth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10*

Individual Proxy’s - $25 each

Crown Royal

October 5™ 2024

Gross and Net Winners

Adam Erickson
Rick Vanyo
Craig Fleek

Ryan Fleek
Steve LaFreniere
Austin Meissner
Jay Roberts

Paul Thompson
Bill McLaughlin

Jon Walberg

75*-5150
75*-5140
75*-5130
75 -$120
77 -$110
78 -$100
80 -S90
81 -S80
82 -S70
83 -S60

1st
an

4th
gth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10%

#4- Closest to Pin - Adam Erickson

#8- Closest to Pin — Randy Downing
#12- Closest to Pin — Adam Erickson
#15- Closest to Pin — Dan Lode

Steve Dilger

Brad Fleek
Mitchel Thurner
Brent Weckwerth
Luan Chan

Jim Weidner

Eric Pardo

Tim Fehlen

Rick Iten

Bruce Barnes

70-
71-
72%*-
72-
73%*-
73%*-
73-
74%*-

$150
$140
$130
$120
$110
$100
$90
$80
$70
S60



Gross Skins - $80/Skin

Player Skins Details

Erickson, Adam 1 Birdie on 12
Dilger, Steve 1 Eagle on 13
Heselton, Ray 1 Birdie on 1
Thompson, Paul 1 Birdie on 6
Weller, James 1 Birdie on 9

Net Skins - $44/Skin

Player Skins Details

Dilger, Steve 2 Double Eagle on 11, Double Eagle on 13
Heselton, Ray 1 Eagleon 1
Prosser, Nate 1 Eagle on 17
Iten, Rick 1 Eagle on 15
Jensen, Mark 1 Eagle on 2
Bradford, Adam 1 Eagle on 3
Thompson, Paul 1 Eagle on 6
Weller, James 1 Eagle on 9



