

Crown Royal

October 5th, 2024

Gross and Net Winners

1 st	Adam Erickson	75*-\$150	1 st	Steve Dilger	68-	\$150
2 nd	Rick Vanyo	75*-\$140	2 nd	Brad Fleek	70-	\$140
3 rd	Craig Fleek	75*-\$130	3 rd	Mitchel Thurner	71-	\$130
4 th	Ryan Fleek	75 -\$120	4 th	Brent Weckwerth	72*-	\$120
5 th	Steve LaFreniere	77 -\$110	5 th	Luan Chan	72-	\$110
6 th	Austin Meissner	78 -\$100	6 th	Jim Weidner	73*-	\$100
7 th	Jay Roberts	80 -\$90	7 th	Eric Pardo	73*-	\$90
8 th	Paul Thompson	81 -\$80	8 th	Tim Fehlen	73-	\$80
9 th	Bill McLaughlin	82 -\$70	9 th	Rick Iten	74*-	\$70
10 th	Jon Walberg	83 -\$60	10 th	Bruce Barnes	74-	\$60

<u>Individual Proxy's - \$25 each</u>

#4- Closest to Pin - Adam Erickson

#8- Closest to Pin – Randy Downing

#12- Closest to Pin – Adam Erickson

#15- Closest to Pin - Dan Lode

Gross Skins - \$80/Skin

Player	Skins	Details	
Erickson, Adam	1		Birdie on 12
Dilger, Steve	1		Eagle on 13
Heselton, Ray	1		Birdie on 1
Thompson, Paul	1		Birdie on 6
Weller, James	1		Birdie on 9

Net Skins - \$44/Skin

Player	Skins	Details	
Dilger, Steve	2		Double Eagle on 11, Double Eagle on 13
Heselton, Ray	1		Eagle on 1
Prosser, Nate	1		Eagle on 17
Iten, Rick	1		Eagle on 15
Jensen, Mark	1		Eagle on 2
Bradford, Adam	1		Eagle on 3
Thompson, Paul	1		Eagle on 6
Weller, James	1		Eagle on 9